
TRANSITION
PACKAGES

(Term Dates are in line with WSCC)

“Fantastic provision with 
amazing contact. They 

have given a great insight 
to the young person they 
have been working with 
which has been really 

helpful”

SENDCO



Healthy 
Friendships

Building on positive 
engagement

Building 
Organisational 

Skills

Regulating 
emotions 

Transition Tuesdays 
Have you identified those needing extra 
support in their transition from primary to 
secondary?

Transition sessions year 
6s Summer term 2 2024
7s Autumn term 1 2024
7 full day sessions
£447 
that’s a saving of £183! 
Compared to  regular KS3 day sessions.



Belong
Create 
& 
Grow



Summer Term  2 or Autumn Term 1 Timings Cost Per Session

Tue June 4 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue June 11 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue June 18 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue June 25 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue July 2 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue July 9 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue July 16 9:00-15:00 £90

Sub Total £630

Transition Discount -£183

Total £447

WEST SUSSEX SCHOOL TERM DATES 
https://www.westsussex.gov.uk/education-children-and-families/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates

SUMMER FULL SESSIONS            6 TRANSITION 9:00-15:00  

“XXXX was really 
struggling with life 

and school 
attendance and 

managing his 
anxiety but going 

to Art Inc once a 
week has really 

changed his 
outlook and things 

have definitely 
improved.!!”

Mum

https://www.westsussex.gov.uk/education-children-and-families/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates/


Summer Term  2 or Autumn Term 1 Timings Cost Per Session

Tue Sep 3 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue Sep 10 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue Sep 17 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue Sep 24 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue Oct 01 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue Oct 08 9:00-15:00 £90

Tue Oct 15 9:00-15:00 £90

Sub Total £630

Transition Discount -£183

Total £447

WEST SUSSEX SCHOOL TERM DATES 
https://www.westsussex.gov.uk/education-children-and-families/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates

AUTUMN FULL SESSIONS            7 TRANSITION 9:00-15:00  

“Thank you so much 
for your fantastic 
work with XXXX. We 
can see real benefit. 
Your feedback 
system at half term 
was extremely 
informative and 
helpful. It was great 
to get to know what 
you do and we will 
certainly consider 
you again for other 
young people.”

HEAD OF LEARNING 
SUPPORT

https://www.westsussex.gov.uk/education-children-and-families/schools-and-colleges/school-term-dates/


BOOK NOW

https://www.artinc.co.uk/referrals 

https://www.artinc.co.uk/referrals

